SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Puff Ceiling
Application
The Puff Ceiling luminaires are environmentally preferable
LED alternatives to traditional CFL or incandescent
luminaires, offering up to 86% in energy savings. Ideal in
place of traditional luminaires or as new installations, the Slim

 — cETLus
 — RoHS
 — FCC
 — ENERGY STAR®
Installation
 — Hardwire
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar
Incandescent (hrs)
Incandescent
Lumens Watts Saved Energy Savings*
LED Life vs
Incandescent
PUFF11R1050ST 50,000 1000 2000 1050 85 $468 25x
PUFF15R1500ST 50,000 1500 2000 1500 79 $435 25x
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
62044 PUFF11R1050ST830 15 Hardwire 100 120 50,000 3000K 1050 >80 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No No
62045 PUFF11R1050ST840 15 Hardwire 100 120 50,000 4000K 1050 >80 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No No
62046 PUFF15R1500ST830 21 Hardwire 150 120 50,000 3000K 1500 >80 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No No
62047 PUFF15R1500ST840 21 Hardwire 150 120 50,000 4000K 1500 >80 >90 Frosted 4 Yes No No
Ordering Guide
PUFF XX R 1XXX ST 8 XX
Lamp Type:
Puff Ceiling
Diameter:
11" or 15"
Round Lumens
1050 or 1500
S = Single Voltage
T = (Triac) Phase cut dimming
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
Photometric Information
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
(A)
Height
(in)
(B)
Diameter
(in)
PUFF11R1050ST 2.8 11
PUFF15R1500ST 3.27 15
Name:
Email:
Phone:
A
B
0 0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,131.8
UNIT:cd UNIT:cd UNIT:cd UNIT:cd
C90/270,130.5
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):131.1 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):131.2 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):131.9 DEG AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):124.6 DEG
0
60
120
180
240
300 30
60
90